& SOUTHLAKE

Leading edge care. By your side.

Newmarket, ON L3Y 2P9

T: 905-895-4521
TTY 905-952-3062

Southlake Regional Health Centre
Research Ethics Board (SRHC REB)

2024 Meeting Schedule

Submission Deadlines

Monday, January 22"

Wednesday, January 3"

Monday, February 26

Wednesday, February 7%

Monday, March 25%

Wednesday, March 6%

Monday, April 22"

Wednesday, April 3™

Monday, May 27

Wednesday, May 8™

Monday, June 24"

Wednesday, June 5%

Monday, July 22"

Wednesday, July 3

Monday, August 26™

Wednesday, August 71"

Monday, September 23"

Wednesday, September 4™

Monday, October 28™

Wednesday, October 9™

Monday, November 25t

Wednesday, November 6%

Monday, December 16%

Wednesday, November 271




